

Ex. No. 690/18

Bhupender Singh Malik and Anrs. vs. Narender Kumar

26.02.2019

Present: Sh. Anuj Tomar, ld. counsel for DH.
Sh. R. K. Panwar, ld. counsel for JD.

An application under Order 21 Rule 26 R/w
Section 151 CPC has been filed on behalf of JD today. Copy
supplied.

Ld. counsel for JD submits that his review petition
is pending in this court which is fixed for 14.03.2019.

Put up this application on date already fixed i.e.
14.03.2019.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
(Shahdara) Karkardooma
Courts, Delhi/26.02.2019